EIR205 Series Data Sheet-1607 - 1/4
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

mode fiber, with either ST or SC connectors. For extra long distances choose 40 km or 80 km single-mode
fiber options. An external 10 – 48 VDC power supply is required (not included).
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
EIR205 5 RJ45 ports
EIR205-MT 4 RJ45 ports and 1 Multimode Fiber Optic (ST) port.
EIR205-MC 4 RJ45 ports and 1 Multimode Fiber Optic (SC) port.
EIR205-ST 4 RJ45 ports and 1 Single-mode Fiber Optic  (ST) port.
EIR205-SC 4 RJ45 ports and 1 Single-mode Fiber Optic (SC) port.
EIR205-ST40 4 RJ45 ports and 1 Single-mode Fiber Optic (ST) port. 40 km range.
EIR205-SC40 4 RJ45 ports and 1 Single-mode Fiber Optic (SC) port. 40 km range.
EIR205-ST80 4 RJ45 ports and 1 Single-mode Fiber Optic (ST) port. 80 km range.
EIR205-SC80 4 RJ45 ports and 1 Single-mode Fiber Optic (SC) port. 80 km range.
DR-30-24 24 VDC, 1.5A DIN rail power supply.
PS5R-A24 24 VDC, 0.3A DIN rail power supply.
7444 Removable terminal block for power – one included.
C5UMB10FBG 10 foot Ethernet patch cable.